
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Matt Howland

583

[1249954]

Submitted on:

10/8/2021 05:52:57 (eastern)

9 1 2021 9 30 2021 M9
X

Gainesville City Commission At Large BX

201 SE 2nd Ave, Ste 401

Gainesville, Fl 32601

 12 366 00

 10 000 00

 22 366 00

  0 00

  3 723 20

  0 00

  3 723 20

  0 00

 22 366 00   3 723 20



Matt Howland 583

9/1/2021 9/30/2021
1 9

White, Robert 
3110 NW 10th Pl
Gainesville, Fl 32605

I homemaker CH
9/9/2021

1

      $250.00

Dragstedt, Kevin 
1405 Cornerstone Blvd
Daytona Beach , FL 32114

I entreprene
ur

CH
9/30/2021

2

      $250.00

Robins, Robert 
224 SW 40th St
Gainesville, FL 32607

I educator CH
9/30/2021

3

       $50.00

Thorndike, Chris 
1211 NW 36th St
Gainesville, FL 32605

I business
owner

CH
9/30/2021

4

      $500.00

LivAthletic, 
1126 NW 2nd St. 
Gainesville , FL 32601

B fitness CH
9/30/2021

5

      $500.00

Thorndike, Chris 
1211 NW 36th St. 
Gainesville , FL 32605

I consultant CH
9/30/2021

6

      $500.00

Citim-Kepec, Mutlu 
3646 NW 23rd Pl

Gainesville, FL 32611-7900

I education CH
9/30/2021

7

      $100.00

Gaskin, Mary 
13632 22nd St. 
Dade City, FL 33525

I retired CH
9/29/2021

8

      $300.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
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Ackerman, Robert 
4818 NW 19th St. 
Gainesville , FL 32605

I lawyer CH
9/29/2021

9

      $250.00

Gardner, Gary 
1718 P St. NW
Washington , FC 20036

I government CH
9/29/2021

10

      $250.00

Wilburn, Craig 
***Protected Voter***
  

I realtor CH
9/29/2021

11

      $250.00

Nossa, Gabriel 
1102 NW 58th Terrace
Gainesville , Fl 32605

I dentist CH
9/29/2021

12

      $500.00

Nielsen, Warren 
3524 NW 10th Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32605

I retired CH
9/28/2021

13

      $100.00

Wiggins, Stefanie 
16 SW 2nd Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601

I business
owner

CH
9/27/2021

14

    $1,000.00

Wolcott, Edward 
4624 NW 17th Pl

Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH
9/26/2021

15

       $25.00

Sibley, Nikita 
400 Galloway St NE
326S
Washington, FL 20011

I student CH
9/26/2021

16

       $15.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
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Eduardo, Garcia 
14 Grouse Ridge Way
Greenville , SC 29617

I fitness CH
9/24/2021

17

       $25.00

Radke, Zachary 
14019 NW 10th Rd
Newberry, FL 32669-8007

I small
business

CH
9/24/2021

18

       $25.00

McGurn, Ken 
201 SE 2nd Ave Unit 405
Gainesville, FL 32601

I small
business

CH
9/24/2021

19

      $250.00

Schwartz, Stephen 
275 41st St
202
Oakland, CA 94611

I education CH
9/24/2021

20

       $25.00

Joseph, Brian 
1713 Whitehall Dr
404
Davie, FL 33324

I medical CH
9/24/2021

21

       $50.00

Wolcott, Edward 
4624 NW 17th Pl
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH
9/24/2021

22

       $25.00

Abdul, Alex 
1810 NW 23rd 

189
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH
9/24/2021

23

       $50.00

Howland, Matt 
201 SE 2nd Ave
Ste 401
Gainesville, Fl 32601

S consultant LO
9/17/2021

24

   $10,000.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
4 9

Brill, Judith-Yesha

911 NW 37th Dr
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH
9/22/2021

25

       $50.00

Hale, David 
2803 Eagle Road
West Chester, PA 19382

I CH
9/22/2021

26

       $50.00

Drondoski, Barbara 
2488 Seminole Rd
Fort Pierce, Fl 34951

I medical CH
9/21/2021

27

      $100.00

Cohen, Robert 
1515 NW 7th Pl
Gainesville , FL 32603

I CH
9/20/2021

28

       $50.00

Hensley, Mariel 
1201 Front St. 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

I medical CH
9/18/2021

29

       $50.00

Decleene, Randall 
1200 Steuart St.
1040
Baltimore, MD 21230

I consultant CH
9/18/2021

30

      $250.00

Wynn , Megan 
1499 Massachusetts Ave NW

Washington, DC 20005

I education CH
9/18/2021

31

      $250.00

Leary, James 
640 NE 9th Ave
Gainesville, Fl 32601

I retired CH
9/17/2021

32

      $100.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
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Anderson, Krista 
168 Martin Ln
Alexandria, VA 22304

I homemaker CH
9/16/2021

33

      $250.00

Radtke , James 
3520 NW 7th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32607

I CH
9/16/2021

34

       $25.00

Lauretta , Adam 
1019 NW 24th Ave
Gainesville , FL 32609

I CH
9/15/2021

35

       $50.00

Boyd, Marsha 
1663 NE 19th Circle
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH
9/15/2021

36

       $25.00

Ballman, Suzie 
3121 NW 29th terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH
9/15/2021

37

       $50.00

Kornetti , Gianna 
6400 SW 20th Ave
2
Gainesville, FL 32607

I medical CH
9/15/2021

38

       $25.00

Cash , Justin 
290 20th St 

1R
Brooklyn, NY 11215

I software CH
9/13/2021

39

       $25.00

Ostrow , Robert 
3135 Dixon Road
Durham, NC 27707

I small
business

CH
9/13/2021

40

       $50.00



Matt Howland 583

9/1/2021 9/30/2021
6 9

Rosato, Michael 
11606 NW 16th Ln
Gainesville, FL 100

I CH
9/13/2021

41

      $100.00

Kepic, Glenn 
***Protected Voter***
  

I education CH
9/13/2021

42

      $250.00

Sell, Patrick 
1321 NW 50th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I education CH
9/13/2021

43

      $100.00

Wise, Ben 
3537 NW 11th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I professor CH
9/13/2021

44

      $200.00

Nossa, Janette 
1102 NW 58 Terrace
Gainesville , FL 32605

I registered
nurse

CH
9/13/2021

45

      $250.00

Rapier, Hutson 
1708 SW 117th St
Gainesville, FL 32607

I student CH
9/13/2021

46

      $250.00

da Frota, Bryan 
81 Old Garrison Rd

Sudbury, MA 1776

I small
business

CH
9/13/2021

47

       $50.00

Bartley, Benjamin 
5009 Cedar Ave
3
Philadelphia , PA 19143

I owner CH
9/12/2021

48

      $250.00
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Oyenarte, Tony 
***Protected Voter***
  

I consultant CH
9/12/2021

49

      $150.00

Nossa, Gabriel 
1102 NW 58th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I dentist CH
9/12/2021

50

      $250.00

Castaldo, Eric 
10323 SW 21st Ave
Gainesville, FL 32607

I medical CH
9/12/2021

51

       $50.00

Blankenfeld, Jay 
3607 SW 170th St
Archer, Fl 32618

I project
manager

CH
9/12/2021

52

      $250.00

Ariet, Julia 
1629 SW 77th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32607

I realtor CH
9/12/2021

53

      $250.00

Pike, Andrew 
3450 Mount Burnside Way
Woodbridge, VA 22192

I nonprofit CH
9/12/2021

54

       $50.00

Gonos, Jason 
2142 NW 14th Ave

Gainesville , FL 32605

I director CH
9/12/2021

55

      $250.00

Cash, Christopher 
1711 Piccard Dr
Rockville, MD 20850

I software
engineer 

CH
9/12/2021

56

      $250.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
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Drondoski, Lara 
110 SE 8th St
Gainesville, FL 32601

I CH
9/12/2021

57

       $25.00

Miller Building
Group, LLC., 
6342 NW 18th Dr
Unit 6

Gainesville, FL 32653

B business CH
9/10/2021

58

      $250.00

Wesley, Hoy 
1423 NW 16th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I engineer CH
9/10/2021

59

      $250.00

Miller, Brice 
***Protected Voter***
  

I consultant CH
9/10/2021

60

      $250.00

Zurbriggen, Adam 
200 W Washington Square
3201
Philadelphia, PA 19106

I attorney CH
9/9/2021

61

      $250.00

Woodbridge, Shawn 
4201 Gallatin Street
Hyattsville , MD 20781

I CH
9/9/2021

62

      $100.00

Jarboe, Alex 
1006 NW 12 Ave

Gainesville , FL 32601

I small
business

CH
9/9/2021

63

      $100.00

Nadler, Angela 
2148 NW 28th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I co-owner CH
9/9/2021

64

      $200.00
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9/1/2021 9/30/2021
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Jones , Michael 
3701 Connecticut Avenue Northwest
136
Washington, DC 20008

I education CH
9/9/2021

65

      $100.00

Hukill, Jonathan 
1499 Massachusetts Ave NW
503
Washington, DC 20005

I communicat
ions
executive

CH
9/9/2021

66

      $250.00

Kumar, Ravi 
110 SE 8th St
8
Gainesville, FL 32601-6930

I education CH
9/9/2021

67

        $1.00

Silber, Netty 
2130 Northwest 24th Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32605

I homemaker CH
9/22/2021

68

      $250.00

Silber, Saul 
2130 Northwest 24th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I small
business

CH
9/22/2021

69

      $250.00

Warren, Mike 
502 Northwest 16th Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601

I small
business

CH
9/22/2021

70

      $250.00

Barli, John C 
4516 NW 36th Dr

Gainesville, FL 32605

I nonprofit
director 

CH
9/18/2021

71

      $200.00



Matt Howland 583

9/1/2021 9/30/2021
1 2

City of Gainesville
Clerk, 
200 E University Ave
Gainesville, Fl 32601

MOfiling fee9/7/2021

1

      $351.18

Squarespace, 
8 Clarkson St
New York, NY 10014

MOtechnology9/7/2021

2

      $190.80

Apple, 
Infinite Loop
Cupertino, CA 95014

MOtechnology9/7/2021

3

      $714.76

Florida Democratic Party,

201 South Monroe Street, Suite 300
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MOtechnology9/7/2021

4

      $550.00

The Sign Universe, 
3210 SW 40th Blvd Suite A
Gainesville, Fl 32608

MOmarketing
materials

9/8/2021

5

      $350.96

GotPrint.com, 
7651 N. San Fernando Rd.
Burbank, CA 91505

MOmarketing
materials

9/12/2021

6

       $39.92

Amazon.com, 
410 Terry Ave N,
Seattle, WA 98109

MOoffice supplies9/15/2021

7

       $10.70

The Sign Universe , 
3210 SW 40th Blvd Suite A
Gainesville, Fl 32608

MOmarketing
materials

9/17/2021

8

      $350.96



Matt Howland 583

9/1/2021 9/30/2021
2 2

Quixotic, 
2103 Faulkner Rd NE

Atlanta, GA 30324

MOmarketing
materials

9/20/2021

9

      $681.55

USPS, 
1401 N Main St
Gainesville, Fl 32601

MOpostage9/22/2021

10

       $41.40

Squarespace, 
8 Clarkson Street
New York, Fl 10014

MOtechnology9/30/2021

11

       $98.23

Anedot, 
1920 McKinney Ave
Dallas, Tx 75201

MOpayment
processing fee

9/30/2021

12

      $342.74



Matt Howland 583

2021-10-08 05:52:57

1

Contributor Subtotal         $0.00
----------

Abdul, Alex 
1810 NW 23rd 

189
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH9/24/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Ackerman, Robert 
4818 NW 19th St. 
Gainesville , FL 32605

I lawyer CH9/29/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Anderson, Krista 
168 Martin Ln

Alexandria, VA 22304

I homemaker CH9/16/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ariet, Julia 
1629 SW 77th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32607

I realtor CH9/12/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ballman, Suzie 
3121 NW 29th terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I CH9/15/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Barli, John C 
4516 NW 36th Dr

Gainesville, FL 32605

I nonprofit
director 

CH9/18/2021       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Bartley, Benjamin 
5009 Cedar Ave
3
Philadelphia , PA 19143

I owner CH9/12/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------
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2

Blankenfeld, Jay 
3607 SW 170th St
Archer, Fl 32618

I project
manager

CH9/12/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Boyd, Marsha 
1663 NE 19th Circle
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH9/15/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Brill, Judith-Yesha 
911 NW 37th Dr
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH9/22/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Cash, Christopher 
1711 Piccard Dr
Rockville, MD 20850

I software
engineer 

CH9/12/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Cash , Justin 
290 20th St 

1R
Brooklyn, NY 11215

I software CH9/13/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Castaldo, Eric 
10323 SW 21st Ave
Gainesville, FL 32607

I medical CH9/12/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Citim-Kepec, Mutlu 
3646 NW 23rd Pl
Gainesville, FL 32611-7900

I education CH9/30/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Cohen, Robert 
1515 NW 7th Pl
Gainesville , FL 32603

I CH9/20/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------
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da Frota, Bryan 
81 Old Garrison Rd
Sudbury, MA 1776

I small
business

CH9/13/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Decleene, Randall 
1200 Steuart St.
1040

Baltimore, MD 21230

I consultant CH9/18/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Dragstedt, Kevin 
1405 Cornerstone Blvd
Daytona Beach , FL 32114

I entreprene
ur

CH9/30/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Drondoski, Barbara 
2488 Seminole Rd
Fort Pierce, Fl 34951

I medical CH9/21/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Drondoski, Lara 
110 SE 8th St
Gainesville, FL 32601

I CH9/12/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Eduardo, Garcia 
14 Grouse Ridge Way
Greenville , SC 29617

I fitness CH9/24/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Gardner, Gary 
1718 P St. NW
Washington , FC 20036

I government CH9/29/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Gaskin, Mary 
13632 22nd St. 
Dade City, FL 33525

I retired CH9/29/2021       $300.00

Contributor Subtotal       $300.00
----------
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Gonos, Jason 
2142 NW 14th Ave
Gainesville , FL 32605

I director CH9/12/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Hale, David 
2803 Eagle Road
West Chester, PA 19382

I CH9/22/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Hensley, Mariel 
1201 Front St. 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

I medical CH9/18/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Howland, Matt 
201 SE 2nd Ave
Ste 401
Gainesville, Fl 32601

S consultant LO9/17/2021    $10,000.00

Contributor Subtotal    $10,000.00
----------

Hukill, Jonathan 
1499 Massachusetts Ave NW
503
Washington, DC 20005

I communicat
ions
executive

CH9/9/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Jarboe, Alex 
1006 NW 12 Ave
Gainesville , FL 32601

I small
business

CH9/9/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Jones , Michael 
3701 Connecticut Avenue Northwest

136
Washington, DC 20008

I education CH9/9/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Joseph, Brian 
1713 Whitehall Dr
404
Davie, FL 33324

I medical CH9/24/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------
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Kepic, Glenn 
***Protected Voter***
  

I education CH9/13/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Kornetti , Gianna 
6400 SW 20th Ave
2

Gainesville, FL 32607

I medical CH9/15/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Kumar, Ravi 
110 SE 8th St
8
Gainesville, FL 32601-6930

I education CH9/9/2021         $1.00

Contributor Subtotal         $1.00

----------

Lauretta , Adam 
1019 NW 24th Ave

Gainesville , FL 32609

I CH9/15/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Leary, James 
640 NE 9th Ave
Gainesville, Fl 32601

I retired CH9/17/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

LivAthletic, 
1126 NW 2nd St. 
Gainesville , FL 32601

B fitness CH9/30/2021       $500.00

Contributor Subtotal       $500.00

----------

McGurn, Ken 
201 SE 2nd Ave Unit 405

Gainesville, FL 32601

I small
business

CH9/24/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Miller, Brice 
***Protected Voter***
  

I consultant CH9/10/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Miller Building Group,
LLC., 
6342 NW 18th Dr
Unit 6

Gainesville, FL 32653

B business CH9/10/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Nadler, Angela 
2148 NW 28th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I co-owner CH9/9/2021       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Nielsen, Warren 
3524 NW 10th Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32605

I retired CH9/28/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Nossa, Gabriel 
1102 NW 58th Terrace

Gainesville, FL 32605

I dentist CH9/12/2021       $250.00

I dentist CH9/29/2021       $500.00

Contributor Subtotal       $750.00

----------

Nossa, Janette 
1102 NW 58 Terrace

Gainesville , FL 32605

I registered
nurse

CH9/13/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ostrow , Robert 
3135 Dixon Road
Durham, NC 27707

I small
business

CH9/13/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Oyenarte, Tony 
***Protected Voter***
  

I consultant CH9/12/2021       $150.00

Contributor Subtotal       $150.00

----------
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Pike, Andrew 
3450 Mount Burnside Way
Woodbridge, VA 22192

I nonprofit CH9/12/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Radke, Zachary 
14019 NW 10th Rd
Newberry, FL 32669-8007

I small
business

CH9/24/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Radtke , James 
3520 NW 7th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32607

I CH9/16/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Rapier, Hutson 
1708 SW 117th St
Gainesville, FL 32607

I student CH9/13/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Robins, Robert 
224 SW 40th St

Gainesville, FL 32607

I educator CH9/30/2021        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Rosato, Michael 
11606 NW 16th Ln
Gainesville, FL 100

I CH9/13/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Schwartz, Stephen 
275 41st St
202
Oakland, CA 94611

I education CH9/24/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Sell, Patrick 
1321 NW 50th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I education CH9/13/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------
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Sibley, Nikita 
400 Galloway St NE
326S
Washington, FL 20011

I student CH9/26/2021        $15.00

Contributor Subtotal        $15.00
----------

Silber, Netty 
2130 Northwest 24th Avenue

Gainesville, FL 32605

I homemaker CH9/22/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Silber, Saul 
2130 Northwest 24th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I small
business

CH9/22/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Thorndike, Chris 
1211 NW 36th St
Gainesville, FL 32605

I business
owner

CH9/30/2021       $500.00

Contributor Subtotal       $500.00
----------

Thorndike, Chris 
1211 NW 36th St. 
Gainesville , FL 32605

I consultant CH9/30/2021       $500.00

Contributor Subtotal       $500.00
----------

Warren, Mike 
502 Northwest 16th Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601

I small
business

CH9/22/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Wesley, Hoy 
1423 NW 16th Terrace
Gainesville, FL 32605

I engineer CH9/10/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

White, Robert 
3110 NW 10th Pl
Gainesville, Fl 32605

I homemaker CH9/9/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Wiggins, Stefanie 
16 SW 2nd Avenue
Gainesville, FL 32601

I business
owner

CH9/27/2021     $1,000.00

Contributor Subtotal     $1,000.00

----------

Wilburn, Craig 
***Protected Voter***
  

I realtor CH9/29/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Wise, Ben 
3537 NW 11th Ave
Gainesville, FL 32605

I professor CH9/13/2021       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Wolcott, Edward 
4624 NW 17th Pl
Gainesville , FL 32605

I CH9/24/2021        $25.00

I CH9/26/2021        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Woodbridge, Shawn 
4201 Gallatin Street
Hyattsville , MD 20781

I CH9/9/2021       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Wynn , Megan 
1499 Massachusetts Ave NW
Washington, DC 20005

I education CH9/18/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Zurbriggen, Adam 
200 W Washington Square

3201
Philadelphia, PA 19106

I attorney CH9/9/2021       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

LAST PAGE


